
Warwickshire & District Federation 
 
 

Results of the Wincanton (4132) race flown on 14 June 2020 
91 members sent 1,949 birds 

Liberated at 11:00 hours in a 6 mph South wind 
 

 

 
 

North Section 
37 members sent 631 birds 

 
  

South Section 
54 members sent 1,318 birds 

  
 

CLUB BIRDAGE Members Birds 
  

Members Birds 

Adderbury FC 6 284 
 

Barras Green HS 6 67 

Bucks Hill FC - - 
 

Church Road FC 7 116 

Coalville & District SRHS 6 102 
 

Dunchurch RPC 6 130 

East Leake SRFC 12 201 
 

Ibstock Welfare HS 8 163 

Lime Tree Park PC 11 243 
 

Monsell SRFC 11 165 

Nuneaton NR HS 4 137 
 

Shipston on Stour IFC 3 87 

Southam & District IFC 3 53 
 

Trent Valley House HS 8 201 

 
Any objections to the above result must be made in writing within 7 days (17 June 2020) CA Covington (Secretary) 

Name Club       Sec Birds Distance Ring No Fly Time Velocity

1 Armstrong & Wheatley Trent Valley House HS - S 22 104:1406 GB19N60053 02:02:55 1500.504

2 Armstrong & Wheatley Trent Valley House HS - S 22 104:1406 GB19N60084 02:02:57 1500.097

3 N Howes Barras Green HS - S 27 102:0034 GB18B30009 01:59:58 1496.699

4 C & R Hayley Barras Green HS - S 9 101:1111 GB19A22177 02:00:01 1490.385

5 Farrell & Brennan Lime Tree Park PC - S 33 98:1154 GB19Z66089 01:56:32 1489.994

6 Mr/s M Perkins Trent Valley House HS - S 13 106:0295 GB18P16067 02:05:27 1489.403

7 RC Duncalf Church Road FC - S 8 107:1105 GB17Z40397 02:07:22 1487.242

8 Armstrong & Wheatley Trent Valley House HS - S 22 104:1406 GB19N60095 02:04:09 1485.599

9 Mr/s I Wilson Trent Valley House HS - S 15 105:0180 GB17Z29749 02:04:34 1484.916

10 W Swain & Sons & T Diaz Barras Green HS - S 9 103:1105 GB17A37124 02:02:52 1484.414

11 T Young Trent Valley House HS - S 12 102:1534 GB18Z70492 02:02:22 1479.676

12 T Atkin Nuneaton NR HS - S 38 97:1371 GB19Z41187 01:56:33 1476.542

13 Mr/s C Stokes Lime Tree Park PC - S 16 102:1418 GB16B14236 02:02:36 1475.84

14 R Glover Church Road FC - S 17 114:0493 GB19N65325 02:16:21 1475.123

15 J Gilbert Nuneaton NR HS - S 67 109:0535 GB19Z13058 02:10:30 1474.176

16 Farrell & Brennan Lime Tree Park PC - S 33 98:1154 GB19Z66048 01:57:48 1473.973

17 K Godfrey Adderbury FC- S 65 70:1071 GB19N93504 01:24:27 1471.655

18 Mr/s L Pinfield Shipston on Stour IFC - S 45 84:0409 GB15Z71607 01:40:45 1471.454

19 Mr/s L Pinfield Shipston on Stour IFC - S 45 84:0409 GB19Z60438 01:40:46 1471.211

20 K Wilson & S Malin Nuneaton NR HS - S 24 111:0849 GB19A21166 02:13:23 1471.052

1 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 19 118:1621 BL19/6243047 02:22:27 1469.321

2 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 19 118:1621 GB19Z27736 02:22:41 1466.918

3 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 19 118:1621 BL18/6128513 02:22:41 1466.918

4 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 19 118:1621 BL19/6243080 02:22:43 1466.575

5 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 19 118:1621 BL19/6243043 02:22:58 1464.011

6 M O'Rourke Monsell SR FC - N 19 118:1621 GB19Z27745 02:23:30 1458.569

7 B Brown Ibstock Welfare HS - N 22 114:0142 GB19R15081 02:17:53 1456.173

1 Armstrong & Wheatley Trent Valley House HS - S 22 104:1406 GB19N60053 02:02:55 1500.504

2 Armstrong & Wheatley Trent Valley House HS - S 22 104:1406 GB19N60084 02:02:57 1500.097

3 N Howes Barras Green HS - S 27 102:0034 GB18B30009 01:59:58 1496.699

4 C & R Hayley Barras Green HS - S 9 101:1111 GB19A22177 02:00:01 1490.385

5 Farrell & Brennan Lime Tree Park PC - S 33 98:1154 GB19Z66089 01:56:32 1489.994

6 Mr/s M Perkins Trent Valley House HS - S 13 106:0295 GB18P16067 02:05:27 1489.403

7 RC Duncalf Church Road FC - S 8 107:1105 GB17Z40397 02:07:22 1487.242


